T M
FI
R
E
A
LA
R
M

•	 �Operating temperature range: 32ºF to 120ºF
(0ºC to 49ºC)
Ordering Information
Description Cat. No.
Operating
 Voltage1
Speaker
Voltage
Output
Power
Frequency
Response Color
Amplifier - includes cabinet, door,
amplifier, microphone and digital
message repeater
ANS25MDG 120V AC 25 or 70V RMS 25 W 800 - 2800 Hz Gray
ANS25MDR 120V AC 25 or 70V RMS 25 W 800 - 2800 Hz Red
ANS50MDG 120V AC 25 or 70V RMS 50 W 400 - 4000 Hz Gray
ANS50MDR 120V AC 25 or 70V RMS 50 W 400 - 4000 Hz Red
ANS100MDG 120V AC 25 or 70V RMS 100 W 400 - 4000 Hz Gray
ANS100MDR 120V AC 25 or 70V RMS 100 W 400 - 4000 Hz Red
1AC voltage frequency is 60 Hz.
AC
120°F
32°F
OP TEMP
MEA
Accessories
Description Cat. No. Color
Audio Expander Panels2:
25 Watt ANS25XG Gray
25 Watt ANS25XR Red
50 Watt ANS50XG Gray
50 Watt ANS50XR Red
100 Watt ANS100XG Gray
100 Watt ANS100XR Red
2Includes cabinet, door and amplifier.
Distributed By: Lee Dan Communications, Inc.
www.leedan.com info@leedan.com Toll-Free 1-800-231-1414
T M

panel; supervised
ANSREMR Red
Supervisory card, one per system.
Supervises up to 5 remote microphones
ANSREMSUP
Relay card for supervision/zone splitter
to remote microphone
ANSZSR
Microphone ANSMIKE
Backup amplifier switching module ANSBKUP
Audio Matching - line input/output card ANSAUX
Eight-input remote serial interface
module. Message recording included.
ANSRSI8
Modules & Transformers:
25 Watt expander module ANS25A
25 Watt expander module with
microphone
ANS25AM
25 Watt audio notification module with
DMR and microphone
ANS25AMD
50 Watt expander module ANS50A
50 Watt expander module with
microphone
ANS50AM
50 Watt audio notification module with
DMR and microphone
ANS50AMD
100 Watt expander module ANS100A
100 Watt expander module with
microphone
ANS100AM
100 Watt audio notification module with